
CCUSBC Youth Tournament Dates and Locations 

Event 
Adopt A Family Fun Bowl 

Kick Off 

Halloween 

Thanksgiving 

Christmas 

Super Super Scholarship 

Youth Masters 

Youth City 

2023-24 

9/23/23 SS 

10/21/23 HGB 

11/18/23 GDW 

12/2/23 HGB 

12/17/23 GDW 

1/21/24 HGB 

3/23-3/24 GDW 

  Trios tournament – Budd was negotiating with Winks regarding a possible new tournament date TBD 


