CCUSBC Youth Tournament Dates and Locations

Event	2023-24
Adopt A Family Fun Bowl	
Kick Off	9/23/23 SS
Halloween	10/21/23 HGB
Thanksgiving	11/18/23 GDW
Christmas	12/2/23 HGB
Super Super Scholarship	12/17/23 GDW
Youth Masters	1/21/24 HGB
Youth City	3/23-3/24 GDW

Trios tournament – Budd was negotiating with Winks regarding a possible new tournament date TBD